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Tram 625 Dümmerlohausen, Olgahafen - Neuenkirchen i.O., 
Bahnhof

Go to website

Direction
Dümmerlohausen Olgahafen — Neuenkirchen(Oldb) 
Bahnhof

62 stops

Open route schedule

Dümmerlohausen Olgahafen

Dümmerlohausen Seeblick

Dümmerlohausen Kreuzung

Osterfeine Hellebusch

Osterfeine Grundschule

Osterfeine Sportplatz

Damme(Dümmer) Bergfeiner Straße

Oldorf(Damme)

Ihlendorf Dorfplatz

Damme(Dümmer) Bokern

Dalinghausen

Damme(Dümmer) Zob

Damme(Dümmer) Lagemanns Hof

Damme(Dümmer) Schulzentrum

Damme(Dümmer) Malergeschäft Nyhuis

Damme(Dümmer) West/Weißdornweg

Damme(Dümmer) West/Rotdornweg

Sierhausen Grundschule

Clemens-August-Dorf Neuenwalder Straße

Neuenwalde(Damme) Pellenwessel

Route schedule
Dümmerlohausen Olgahafen — Neuenkirchen(Oldb) 
Bahnhof

Monday 07:00-19:00

Tuesday 07:00-19:00

Wednesday 07:00-19:00

Thursday 07:00-19:00

Friday 07:00-19:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Dümmerlohausen Olgahafen

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-625-2333343560-2796223719
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Ossenbeck(Damme)

Rottinghausen Buck

Neuenwalde(Damme) Markus

Rottinghausen Hufeisenstraße

Damme(Dümmer) Flugplatz

Sierhausen Römerklause

Neuenwalde(Damme) Schule

Hinnenkamp Naberhaus

Hinnenkamp Otte

Hinnenkamp Kapelle

Campemoor Hatke

Campemoor Krzg. Röttinghausen

Campemoor Wernke

Wahlde Gasthof Steigenberg

Wahlde Clemens-August-Klinik

Westrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Droste

Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Wessel

Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Hoffmann

Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Schmies

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Reutestraße

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Ampferweg

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Sickendiek

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Riesterdamm

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Sportplatz

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Schule

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Koppelstraße

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Fahrradhaus Böckmann

Severinghausen(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Lahrmann

Hörsten(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Bohne



Severinghausen(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Lahrmann

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Burger King

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Wolfsburger Straße

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Niedersachsenpark/Grimme

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Adidas/Psa

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Johanniterstraße/Tennisplatz

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Lidl

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Kreke

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Wiesentalsiedlung

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Stickteich

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Mühlensiedlung

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Rathaus

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof



Direction
Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Koppelstraße — 
Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

13 stops

Open route schedule

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Koppelstraße

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Coma Markt

Hinnenkamp Kapelle

Hinnenkamp Otte

Hinnenkamp Naberhaus

Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Schmies

Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Hoffmann

Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Wessel

Westrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Droste

Severinghausen(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Lahrmann

Hörsten(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Bohne

Severinghausen(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Lahrmann

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Route schedule
Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Koppelstraße — 
Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Monday 06:30

Tuesday 06:30

Wednesday 06:30

Thursday 06:30

Friday 06:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Koppelstraße

Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-625-2333343560-2796223719


Direction
Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof — Dümmerlohausen Olga-
hafen

62 stops

Open route schedule

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Rathaus

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Mühlensiedlung

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Stickteich

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Wiesentalsiedlung

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Kreke

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Lidl

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Johanniterstraße/Tennisplatz

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Adidas/Psa

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Niedersachsenpark/Grimme

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Wolfsburger Straße

Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Burger King

Severinghausen(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Lahrmann

Hörsten(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Bohne

Severinghausen(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Lahrmann

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Fahrradhaus Böckmann

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Koppelstraße

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Schule

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Sportplatz

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Riesterdamm

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Sickendiek

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Ampferweg

Vörden(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Reutestraße

Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Schmies

Route schedule
Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof — Dümmerlohausen Olga-
hafen

Monday 06:04-18:04

Tuesday 06:04-18:04

Wednesday 06:04-18:04

Thursday 06:04-18:04

Friday 06:04-18:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Neuenkirchen(Oldb) Bahnhof

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-625-2333343560-2796223719


Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Hoffmann

Astrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Wessel

Westrup(Neuenkirchen-Vörden) Droste

Wahlde Clemens-August-Klinik

Wahlde Gasthof Steigenberg

Campemoor Wernke

Campemoor Krzg. Röttinghausen

Campemoor Hatke

Hinnenkamp Kapelle

Hinnenkamp Otte

Hinnenkamp Naberhaus

Neuenwalde(Damme) Schule

Sierhausen Römerklause

Damme(Dümmer) Flugplatz

Rottinghausen Hufeisenstraße

Neuenwalde(Damme) Markus

Rottinghausen Buck

Ossenbeck(Damme)

Neuenwalde(Damme) Pellenwessel

Clemens-August-Dorf Neuenwalder Straße

Sierhausen Grundschule

Damme(Dümmer) West/Rotdornweg

Damme(Dümmer) West/Weißdornweg

Damme(Dümmer) Malergeschäft Nyhuis

Damme(Dümmer) Schulzentrum

Damme(Dümmer) Lagemanns Hof

Damme(Dümmer) Zob

Dalinghausen

Damme(Dümmer) Bokern



Ihlendorf Dorfplatz

Oldorf(Damme)

Damme(Dümmer) Bergfeiner Straße

Osterfeine Sportplatz

Osterfeine Grundschule

Osterfeine Hellebusch

Dümmerlohausen Kreuzung

Dümmerlohausen Seeblick

Dümmerlohausen Olgahafen

625 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Neuenkirchen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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